
CONSORTIUM OF NATIONAL LAW UNIVERSITIES
P.O. Bag 7201, Nagarbhavi, Bangalore - 560 072
Provisional 1st List - CLAT 2026 - UG

Maharashtra National Law University (MNLU), Chhatrapati Sambhajinagar- B.A. LL.B. (Hons.)

Sl No All India Rank Admit Card No Vertical Reservation Horizontal Reservations

1 822 341731254 General W

2 1305 363711622 General W

3 1308 314711371 General

4 1383 309741075 General W

5 1388 365871609 General W

6 1394 364711130 General W

7 1398 318711111 General W

8 1424 360731053 General

9 1456 316721044 General W

10 1465 341712106 General W

11 1477 370731320 General W

12 1488 347711409 General W

13 1518 365831226 General W

14 7695 325711395 General XS-MH*

15 7898 314711360 OBC-MH W

16 10204 303711074 EWS-MH W

17 10802 370721366 EWS-MH

18 11966 370721431 General W,OR-MH*

19 12038 314711219 NTD-MH W

20 12280 360731271 EWS-MH

21 12574 314711437 OBC-MH W

22 12882 363711091 SC-MH

23 13086 360731001 General W,PWD-MH*

24 13172 370731199 EWS-MH W

25 13339 363711849 EWS-MH W

26 13387 370721652 EWS-MH

27 13523 364711162 OBC-MH XS-MH

28 13527 370731266 OBC-MH

29 13720 363711316 OBC-MH W

30 13744 370721861 OBC-MH W

31 14028 314711068 OBC-MH
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32 14352 363711700 OBC-MH W

33 14480 303711092 OBC-MH W

34 14588 360731351 OBC-MH W

35 16727 360731517 General W,XS-MH*

36 18365 370721817 SBC-MH W

37 18432 363711764 SC-MH W

38 18815 370731065 SC-MH

39 19187 363711493 SC-MH W

40 19271 303711158 SC-MH

41 19399 360721664 SC-MH W

42 19471 363711237 SC-MH W

43 20072 314711541 SC-MH W

44 20825 363711904 NTB-MH W

45 27826 314711327 SEBC-MH W

46 36438 363711725 NTB-MH

47 38102 314711389 ST-MH W

48 38256 370721550 DTA-MH

49 39210 370711009 OBC-MH W,PWD-MH*

50 41408 370721613 SEBC-MH W

51 47792 314711362 SEBC-MH

52 55897 360711153 ST-MH W

53 57975 360731307 ST-MH W

54 60165 363711292 ST-MH W

55 61004 370721766 NTC-MH

56 63186 314711003 NTC-MH PWD-MH
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Cut-Off Rank Table
Reservation Seats AIR Cut-Off Category Rank Cut-Off

Vertical Reservation

General (General) 17 1518 1518

EWS of Maharashtra (EWS-MH) 6 13387 51

Scheduled Caste of Maharashtra (SC-MH) 8 20072 75

Scheduled Tribe of Maharashtra (ST-MH) 4 60165 53

Other Backward Class of Maharashtra (OBC-MH) 11 14588 87

Denotified Tribes (A) of Maharashtra (DTA-MH) 2 38256 11

Nomadic Tribes (B) of Maharashtra (NTB-MH) 2 36438 15

Nomadic Tribes (C) of Maharashtra (NTC-MH) 2 63186 34

Nomadic Tribes (D) of Maharashtra (NTD-MH) 1 12038 5

Special Backward Class of Maharashtra (SBC-MH) 1 18365 9

Socially & Educationally Backward category (SEBC) (SEBC-MH) 6 47792 43

Horizontals Reservation

Women (W) 18 ** **

Wards of Ex Servicemen/ Defence Personnel (XS-MH) 3 16727 432

Person With Disability of Maharashtra (PWD-MH) 3 39210 20

Orphan of MH (OR-MH) 1 11966 1

Note : * indicates that the seat is allotted based on the horizontal reservation

Note : ** indicates that Horizontal reservation is deemed fulfilled when candidates from that category are already adequately represented within
vertical reservations.

General : General, EWS-MH : EWS of Maharashtra, SC-MH : Scheduled Caste of Maharashtra, ST-MH : Scheduled Tribe of Maharashtra, 
OBC-MH : Other Backward Class of Maharashtra, DTA-MH : Denotified Tribes (A) of Maharashtra, NTB-MH : Nomadic Tribes (B) of Maharashtra, 
NTC-MH : Nomadic Tribes (C) of Maharashtra, NTD-MH : Nomadic Tribes (D) of Maharashtra, SBC-MH : Special Backward Class of Maharashtra, 
SEBC-MH : Socially & Educationally Backward category (SEBC), W : Women, XS-MH : Wards of Ex Servicemen/ Defence Personnel, 
PWD-MH : Person With Disability of Maharashtra, OR-MH : Orphan of MH

Allotment has been made on basis of merit cum preferences expressed by the candidates in their counselling form. If any discrepancy in the
allotment, candidates are advised to contact the CLAT office at email id: clatoffice@consortiumofnlus.ac.in
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